Was fehlt ihm? 
Oil on cotton laid down on canvas 
25 IA x 17 IA in. 
1930 
Signed `Klee' (lower right); signed again, dated, numbered and titled '1930 AE. 9 "was 
fehlt ihn" Klee' (on the stretcher) 

(the "Klee"). 

Narrows agrees to pay to Sublime the sum of One Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars U.S. 
($1,800,000.00) (the "Commission") as the Commission for arranging the sale of the Klee to 
Laura Gowen Art Connection SA (the "Buyer"). The Commission shall be paid by Narrows to 
Sublime by wire transfer upon receipt by Narrows from the Buyer of the full sale price for the 
Klee, which is Seven Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars U.S. ($7,800,000.00) (the "Sale 
Price"). Payment of the Commission to Sublime shall be made as follows: 

Bank Name: 
Bank Address: 
Account Name: 
Account Number: 
ABA Number: 

Chase Bank 
1003 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10021 
Sublime Art LLC 

The Commission shall be due and payable to Sublime only if and when Narrows receives the